School

Ancaster

Delta

Dundas Valley

G.P. Vanier
Glendale

Guido De Bres
HDCH

Nora Henderson
Orchard Park
Saltfleet

Sherwood

Sir Allan MacNab

Sir John A. Macdonald
Sir Winston Churchill
Waterdown
Westdale
Westmount

Senior

Womens Womens

Doubles
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Total
3
6

22
3
22
2
29
10
15
21
11
13
69
21
29
74
11



